P
r
o
d
u
c
t
 i

5
Linear encoderS TTK70
ordering information
system part Magnetic strip
length
connection type safety system Type Part no.
Magnetic tape
0.5 m – – MVM-0M5-2MC-MKLB 6037415
1 m – – MVM-01M-2MC-MKLB 6037417
1.5 m – – MVM-1M5-2MC-MKLB 6037418
2 m – – MVM-02M-2MC-MKLB 6037419
2.5 m – – MVM-2M5-2MC-MKLB 6037420
3 m – – MVM-03M-2MC-MKLB 6037421
3.5 m – – MVM-3M5-2MC-MKLB 6037422
4 m – – MVM-04M-2MC-MKLB 6037423
read head –
cable, 8-wire, 0.5 m
l TTK70S-HXJ0-K02 1099701
– TTK70-HXJ0-K02 1063567

1) For more detailed information on the exact configuration of your machine/unit, please consult your relevant SICK branch office.
2) The values displayed apply to a diagnostic degree of coverage of 90%, which must be achieved by the external drive system.
ordering information
system part Magnetic strip length connection type safety system Type Part no.
Magnetic tape 1 m – – MVM-1M0-2MC-MKLB 6049001
read head –
cable, 8-wire, 0.5 m
l TTK50S-HXJ0-K02 1099696
– TTK50-HXJ0-K02 1057791
Cable, 8-wire, 2 m
l TTK50S-HXQ0-K02 1099698
– TTK50-HXQ0-K02 1057793
A
B
C
D

– Sine
– Cosine
Codification magnetic tape TTK70
The absolute coding of the magnetic tape allows a maximum
measuring range of 4095.999 mm. as the resolution of the
position data is 1/32 mm, the resulting numeric value for the
maximum measuring range is 131072.
0 0+131071      +1 +131071       +1
internal position calculation TTK70
Position value (-3072 .. 00 .. +127999):
To avoid rapid jumps to the maximum value, around the
0 position, the max. measuring range is limited to 4000mm
(= 128000 * 1/32mm). Therefore, in the negative direction
of travel, a range of –96mm (= –3072 * 1/32mm) can be
detected.
due to the positional calculations performed inside the TTK70,
during commissioning it is necessary to send the command
“6ah” (Position set with internal synchronisation) at the start
of  the magnetic tape.
00+127999  -3072  -1      +1 +127999  -3072  -1      +1
Codification magnetic tape TTK50
The absolute coding of the magnetic tape allows a max.
measuring range of 1023.999 mm. As the resolution of the
position data is 1/32 mm, the resulting numeric value for the
maximum measuring range is 32768.
0 0+32768       +1 +32768        +1
internal position calculation TTK50
Position value (-768 .. 00 .. +31999):
To avoid rapid jumps to the maximum value, around the
0 position, the max. measuring range is limited to 1000 mm
(= 32000 * 1/32 mm). Therefore, in the negative direction
of travel, a range of –24 mm (= –768 * 1/32 mm) can be
detected.
it is necessary to send the command “6ah” (Position set with
internal synchronisation) at the start of the magnetic tape due
to the positional calculations performed inside the TTK50,
during commissioning. To avoid that, the sensor produces a
negative value, which the connected controller might not be
able to interpret correctly, the tape is limited to a length of
1000 mm. The magnetization of the magnetic tape is such
that the sensor only sends positive values. due to this the
maximum measuring range is restricted 940 mm.
00+31999      -768   -1      +1 +31999     -768    -1      +1
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
 M o T o r  F E E d b A c K  s y s T E M s  |  s I c K8015022/2021-05-27
Subject to change without notice
1 9
Linear MoTor FeedBacK SySTeMS TTK50
recommended accessories